
IV. KOLO KUPA HRVATSKE

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

1. Noel Novak Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,80 19,60 19,80 19,50 18,90 19,90 117,50

2. Adriano Debelec Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,80 19,40 19,90 19,70 18,80 19,80 117,40

3. Erik Trajbar Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,70 19,40 19,80 19,60 18,20 19,60 116,30

4. Erik Kovačić Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,40 19,50 19,70 19,20 18,50 19,70 116,00

5. Jona Žvorc Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,60 19,30 19,60 19,10 18,80 19,40 115,80

6. Matija Žarković Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,70 19,30 19,90 18,60 18,30 19,60 115,40

7. Luka Novak Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,50 19,20 19,30 18,90 18,40 19,70 115,00

8. Domagoj  Pavelić Ml. Kadet GK DUBRAVA 19,10 18,60 19,60 19,20 18,80 19,30 114,60

9. Jan Fišter Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,40 19,20 19,70 19,20 18,20 18,80 114,50

10. David Tuđek Ml. Kadet GK DUBRAVA 19,00 18,70 19,40 19,10 18,30 19,40 113,90

11. Tomo Dacer Ml. Kadet GK TREŠNJEVKA 19,00 18,20 18,90 19,20 17,50 18,90 111,70

12. Nikola Ambreković Ml. Kadet GK DUBRAVA 17,40 18,50 18,70 19,20 18,60 19,20 111,60

13. Luka Ćorluka Ml. Kadet GK TREŠNJEVKA 18,80 18,60 18,70 19,50 16,60 18,70 110,90

14. Pero Gorički Ml. Kadet GK TREŠNJEVKA 16,30 18,50 19,30 18,90 17,60 19,20 109,80

15. Marin Dacer Ml. Kadet GK TREŠNJEVKA 18,30 18,30 18,60 18,90 16,40 18,50 109,00

16. Zvone Dacer Ml. Kadet GK TREŠNJEVKA 18,60 18,00 17,80 17,90 17,80 18,90 109,00

17. Juraj Rak Ml. Kadet GK DUBRAVA 16,80 18,10 19,00 17,70 16,70 17,90 106,20
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IV. KOLO KUPA HRVATSKE

18. Ivan Bukovac Ml. Kadet GK TREŠNJEVKA 0,00 18,50 19,20 19,20 17,60 0,00 74,50

VK Andro Crnčec Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 18,00 18,30 18,40 18,30 17,00 18,60 108,60

VK Timon Crnčec Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 18,70 18,20 18,50 18,60 17,60 19,10 110,70

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+3

Erik Kovačić Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,40 19,50 19,70 19,20 18,50 19,70

Erik Trajbar Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,70 19,40 19,80 19,60 18,20 19,60

Noel Novak Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,80 19,60 19,80 19,50 18,90 19,90

Adriano Debelec Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,80 19,40 19,90 19,70 18,80 19,80

78,70 77,90 79,20 78,00 74,40 79,00 467,20

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+3

Luka Novak Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,50 19,20 19,30 18,90 18,40 19,70

Jona Žvorc Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,60 19,30 19,60 19,10 18,80 19,40

Jan Fišter Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,40 19,20 19,70 19,20 18,20 18,80

Matija Žarković Ml. Kadet GK MZ MACAN 19,70 19,30 19,90 18,60 18,30 19,60

78,20 77,00 78,50 75,80 73,70 77,50 460,70
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IV. KOLO KUPA HRVATSKE

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+3

Ivan Bukovac Ml. Kadet GK TREŠNJEVKA 18,50 19,20 19,20 17,60

Tomo Dacer Ml. Kadet GK TREŠNJEVKA 19,00 18,20 18,90 19,20 17,50 18,90

Marin Dacer Ml. Kadet GK TREŠNJEVKA 18,30 18,30

Pero Gorički Ml. Kadet GK TREŠNJEVKA 18,50 19,30 18,90 17,60 19,20

Zvone Dacer Ml. Kadet GK TREŠNJEVKA 18,60 17,80 18,90

Luka Ćorluka Ml. Kadet GK TREŠNJEVKA 18,80 18,70 19,50 18,70

74,70 73,50 76,10 76,80 70,50 75,70 447,30

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+3

Juraj Rak Ml. Kadet GK DUBRAVA 16,80 18,10 19,00 17,70 16,70 17,90

Nikola Ambreković Ml. Kadet GK DUBRAVA 17,40 18,50 18,70 19,20 18,60 19,20

David Tuđek Ml. Kadet GK DUBRAVA 19,00 18,70 19,40 19,10 18,30 19,40

Domagoj  Pavelić Ml. Kadet GK DUBRAVA 19,10 18,60 19,60 19,20 18,80 19,30

72,30 73,90 76,70 75,20 72,40 75,80 446,30

KATEGORIJA  mlađi kadeti "D" program
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